Westfalischer Schiitzenbund e.V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2011

Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersherren
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Edwin Gécking
Erwin Possemeyer
Peter Miller

Rainer Wasserlos
Detlef Lugger

Rolf Kunz
Hermann Holtkotter
Bernd Schneider
Hans Kosalla

Jan Zajonz

Norbert Rabensdorf

Bernhard Schulze Langenhors

Dieter Neuhaus
Otmar Schulze
Jirgen Adams

Jorg Gontz

Rainer Trunk
Karl-Uwe Hendel
Karl-Heinz Feld
Frank Hippler
Jirgen Altena
Heinz-Joachim Stahl
Manfred Roschkowski
Helmut Fendrich
Harald Krompel
Johannes Wieczorek
Josef Broker

Ralf Bischoff
Wolfgang Schréder
Franz Englert
Ditmar Krompel
Hans-Joachim Klein
Heinz Josef Katthofer
Michael Heidenreich
Andreas Glinner
Jiurgen Mey

Harald Seifert
Christian Kottmeier

Hans-Juergen Enbergs

SFr Emsdetten e.V.
SFr Emsdetten e.V.
SC Bodelschwingh e.V.

BSV Bochum-Oberdahlhausen e.V.

BSV Holzwickede e.V.

SV Massen e.V.

SV Lieshorne.V.

KUS Kreuztal e.V.

SV Massen e.V.

Schiellgruppe Overberge 1960 e. V
SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide e.V.
SpSch Elmenhorst e.V.

SSG St. Seb. Balve

SFr Emsdetten e.V.

SGem Meschede-Nord e.V.
Schiellgruppe Overberge 1960 e. V
SV Bochum-Laer

SV Diana Eldagsene.V.

SFr Emsdetten e.V.
Schitzenverein Rischenau von 16.
VSB Steinfurt e.V.

SV Brambauer e.V.

Hulscheider SV e.V.

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.

KUS Kreuztal e.V.

Schiellgruppe Overberge 1960 e. V
BSV Brakel e.V.

SSC Wulfen e V.

SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide e.V.
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.
KUS Kreuztal e.V.

SC Bodelschwingh e.V.

SGi Herzebrock e.V.

ABSV Wattenscheid e.V.

SFr Emsdetten e.V.

SpSch Hiltrup e.V.

SV Frohsinn 07 Werne e.V.

SV 1889 e.V. Uffeln

SG Holsterhausen-Dorfe.V.
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Andreas Fark
Horst Muhl
Heinrich Becker
Klaus Freund
Dieter Brandt
Karsten Schwager
Norbert Schékel
Karl-Josef Herdick
Horst Schmidt
Adolf Schomacher
Josef Ernst
Dietmar Meyer
Klaus Altmann
Ralf Helsper
Theodor Geistor
Gregor Terhaar
Rudiger Konig
Gerhard Lepping
Dirk Hagedorn
Dieter Einhoff
Alfred Preus
Ludger Wilking
Eckhard Hambloch
Benno Heuer
Michael Blscher
Achim Kohlmann
Jurgen Hild

Peter VVoss
Ludger Nienhaus
Klaus Hendel
Ralf Kigler

Frank Schonfelder
Heinz Hohm
Helmut Bernert
Michael August
Rainer Adam
Herbert Jiide

Uwe Motte

Bernhard Eling

Ludwig Rodehutskors

Dieter Uhrmeister
Manfred Busch

Michael Esser

SV 3 Briicken Warendorfe.V.
SpSch Heessen e.V.

SSV Hub. Spexard

BSGi Hochlar e.V.

SpSch Heessen e.V.

SSV St. Hub. Elsen e.V.

SV 3 Bricken Warendorfe.V.
BSV Brakel e.V.

SV Westerbauer e.V.

SV Liesborne.V.

SpSch Vredene.V.
SchielRgruppe Overberge 1960 e. V
SchtzBataillon-SSG Léhne
SV Struthitten e.V.

SV Liesborne.V.

Spsch Alstéatte 1953 e.V.

BSV Holzwickede e.V.
SpSch Vredene.V.

BSV Wambel 1833 e.V.

SV Liesborne.V.

BSV Holzwickede e.V.
SpSch Elmenhorst e.V.

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.
SSF Greven e.V.

SSC Dellwig e.V.

SV Holthausen e.V.
Bielefelder Sges e.V.
Ennepetal Milsper SV e.V.
SpSch Vredene.V.

SV Diana Eldagsene.V.
SpSch Marl-Frentrop e.V.

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.

SpSch Hiltrup e.V.

SC Krumme Flinte Dillmen
Schielgruppe Overberge 1960 e. V
SV Nordengerland e.V.

SSC Wulfen e.V.

SV Holthausen e.V.

SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.
SBr Hovelhofe.V.

SpSch Raesfeld/Westf

SpSch St. Laurentius Westerwieh.
BSV Castrop-Rauxel-Ost e.V.

307,6
307,6
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Falk Helsberg
Heinz Meier

Rolf Klinger

Ralf Weber

Rainer Goldstein
Heribert Rodehutscord
Bernd Jenke
Martin Possemeyer
Paul Rodehutscord
Fred Meier

Holger Schmidt
Rudolf Broker
Alexander Moller
Erhard Stemke
Michael Menne
Rolf Bolik

Heinz Kronenberg
Paul Brommel
Willi Junge
Joachim Wurmbach
Hartmut Halke
Jirgen Berle
Richard Glazik
Christian Suttrup
Dirk Klopfel
Roland Schar
Wolfgang Immick
Justus Holm
Karsten Mathes
Thomas Esser
Ralf Schneider
Jirgen Stelmascyk
Rudolf Kilimann
Bernhard Leifert
Jochen Schroder
Dirk Brand

Uwe Lothar Schwarz
Heinrich Borgert
Glinter Dobbeler
Harald Wiese

Jorg Surmann
Georg Beicke
Reinhard Steger

SV Holthausen e.V.
SpSch Horneburg e.V.
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf
SV Brambauer e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
SBr Hovelhof e.V.

SSG St. Seb. Balve

SFr Emsdetten e.V.

SBr Hovelhofe.V.

Schiitzenges. Bad Salzuflen e.V.
SV Schnee Ende Herdecke e.V.

BSV Brakel e.V.

SV 1889 e.V. Uffeln

SSG St. Seb. Balve

SV Bellere.V.

SGes Schotmar e.V.

SV Bellere.V.

SpSch Raesfeld/Westf
SpSch St. Hub. Altenhof e.V.
SpSch Hunsborn

SpSch Raesfeld/Westf

SSGr Hirschberg

SV Hagen Unterberg e.V.
SGi Herzebrock e.V.

SV Bochum-Laer

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.
BSG Bruche.V.

SSV Blau-Weil Lipperbruch
SV Massen e.V.

BSV Castrop-Rauxel-Ost e.V.

SpSch Hunsborn

SGi Erkenschwick e.V.
Ennepetal Milsper SV e.V.
SSC Hoingene.V.

KUS Kreuztal e.V.

SG Gut Ziel Delle

SV Westerbauer e.V.
SGi Lette e.V.

KSuB Krombach

SV Diana Eldagsen e.V.
SV Hoxter e.V.

SFr Emsdetten e.V.
SpSch Hinsborn

305,2
308,7
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308,8
306,9
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Gerhard-Bernha Pieper
Manfred Kowald
Klaus-Peter Andersen
Ralph Tillenberg
Andreas Bahr

Peter Trennepohl
Jurgen Blinker
Thomas Lucke
Manfred Moschny
Peter Moll

Hubert Oelerich
Gunnar Kramors
Hans-Dieter Awakowicz
Lutz Strobel

Frank Schneider
Helmut Kopta

Rolf Wilhelm

Uwe Kroll

Michael Schmidt
Hubert Siepenkdtter
Harry Heinemann
Ralf Vigna

Bernd Gotting
Hubertus Hovestadt
Ulrich Quidas
Norbert Kirsch
Wolfgang Schnitker
Andreas Westkamp
Hans-Joachim Roth
Rainer Schiitte
Klaus-Peter Liedtke
Reinhard Kéhne
Salvatore Faro

Dirk Belger

Dirk Knabke

Claus Timmes

Uli Pietsch

Joachim Laatsch
Helmut Briick
Michael Disseler
Ferdinand Bolte
Fritz Watermann

Hubert Wilking

SV St Hub.Sodingen Bornig
SV Lennetal e.V.

SpSch Horneburg e.V.
Schwelmer SV e.V.
SchtzBataillon-SSG Léhne

SV Goldhugel e.V.

SFr Emsdetten e.V.

BSG Bruche.V.

BSG Bruche.V.

Ennepetal Milsper SV e.V.
Spsch Alstatte 1953 e.V.

SC Nachrodt Wiblingwerde e.V.
SV Brambauer e.V.

SpSch Hiltrup e.V.

SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V.
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.

SSC Wulfene.V.

SV Bochum-Laer

SV Volmarsteine.V.

SpSch Marl-Frentrop e.V.
KSuB Krombach

St. Hub. Niederense

SV Nordengerland e.V.
DJK-VTL Billerbeck SpSche.V.
SC Bodelschwingh e.V.

SpS St. Sebastianus Schwitten e.
SGes Lohne e V.

BSV Holzwickede e.V.

SBS Niederfischbach e.V.

SSC Dellwig e.V.

SSGr Hirschberg

SSGr Hirschberg

SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V.

SpSch St. Lambertus Langenberg .

BSV Waltrop e.V.
BSG Bruche.V.

SSC Dellwig e.V.
Gevelsberger SV e.V.

SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936 .

Steverschiitzen Senden e.V.
SV Bellere.V.

SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.
SpSch Elmenhorst e.V.

303,1
303,4
304,8
302,5
304,4
304,5
304,1
303,8
304,2
306,9
305,0
301,3
301,8
301,9
303,5
303,7
302,6
303,2
303,8
303,7
305,7
304,8
303,6
304,9
304,0
302,7
301,8
302,4
306,0
301,7
299,8
303,5
304,5
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196.
197.
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204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.

Bernd Bruns

Bernd Koller
Eberhard Hahner
Helmut Briiggemann
Markus Brexel
Matthias Bender
Dietmar Marowski
Dietmar Martschinke
Ralf Hilkemeier
Alfred Berensfreise
Rolf Schroder
Frank Druschel
Georg Rewig

Ingo Stich

Herbert Attermeier
Wolfgang Drews
Bernhard Simann
Hans Jurgen Hengst
Bernhard Plett
Bernd Terhaar

Paul Mierswa
Thomas Martin
Gerhard Wepner
Friedrich Crummenerl
Peter Wolfinger
Werner Moller
Mark Wheeldon
Gerhard Lorenz
Detlef Stiircken
Glnter Wepner
Volker Tiedtke

Carsten Mescheder-Dorneman

Alfred Heitkemper
Meinolf Schuppert
Willi Kolbe

Sigfried Woit
Joachim Zimmermann
Uwe Durgut

Jochen Wohlgemuth
Walter Spiekermann
Herbert Leugermann
Jirgen Kemmerling

Michael Ditsch

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

SV Schnee Ende Herdecke e.V.
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.
SV Sidfelde e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.\V

SBS Niederfischbach e.V.
SV Olpe
Voerder SV e.V.

Schiitzenverein Rischenau von 16.

SpSch Holtwick

SV Hagen Unterberg e.V.
SB Herner Mark e.V.
SpSch Mittelstadt e.V.
SpSch Mittelstadt e.V.

SV Goldhugel e.V.
Sportschiitzen St. Hub. Rietberg.
SpSch Elmenhorst e.V.
BSV Bochum-Hamme e.V.
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.
SpSch Vredene.V.

St. Hub. Niederense

SuHV Altenbbgge e.V.
BSV Bochum-Hamme e.V.
SC Neuenhaus e.V.
Hulscheider SV e.V.
SpSch Havixbeck

SGr Adler Hohenheide

SV Stemmer e.V.

SpSch Raesfeld/Westf
BSV Bochum-Hamme e.V.
Detmolder SGes e.V.

SV 1889 e.V. Uffeln

SFr Emsdetten e.V.

KSuB Krombach
Wehringhauser SGie.V.
Berghofer SGie.V.

Sidl SB Lippstadt e.V.

SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936 .

SC Neuenhaus e.V.

SpSch Havixbeck

Spsch Alstatte 1953 e.V.

Sidl SB Lippstadt e.V.
Schiitzenges. Bad Salzuflen e.V.

302,4
300,5
302,0
300,7
302,9
299,6
299,9
300,7
300,3
300,9
303,0
301,9
301,0
300,8
304,4
299,3
302,2
299,2
301,7
301,7
302,9
299,8
303,2
298,7
302,0
300,2
301,3
301,4
298,6
298,8
299,0
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297,5
299,3
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236.
237.
238.
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240.
241.

Rainer Briimann
Harald Strelow
Klaus Gronemeyer
Ralf Stingl

Michael Schulte
Fredy Lange

Jurgen Vogel
Henning Wehrmann
Jochen Greiwe
Thomas Dittrich
Georg Nienhaus
Heinz-Jurgen Kaltschmidt
Martin Boss

Michael Fischer
Gunther Flérecke
Georg Englert
Andreas Dickhut
Jurgen Chodziak
Andreas Stritzel
Jirgen Otterbach
Detlef Hansmeier
Ralf Schittenberg
Michael Scharmann
Ulrich Lienenkdmper
Uwe Braas

Horst Rennebaum
Andreas Schicht
Dietmar Eickelpasch
Volker Schoenenberg

Peter Hein

SV Lennetal e.V.

BSV Bochum-Oberdahlhausen e.V.

SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936 .
SpSch Elmenhorst e.V.

St. Hub. Niederense
Voerder SV e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
Schiitzenges. Bad Salzuflen e.V.
SpSch Hiltrup e.V.

BSV Holthausen e.V.
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf
Sudl SB Lippstadt e.V.

SC Bredenbruch

SV Hagen Unterberg e.V.
SGi Herzebrock e.V.

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.
Wehringhauser SGie.V.
BSV Bochum-Hamme e.V.
Steverschiitzen Senden e.V.
SBS Niederfischbach e.V.
SV Massen e.V.

SV Nordengerland e.V.
Linderhauser SV e.V.

SV Blau-Wei Sundhelle
SBS Niederfischbach e.V.
SpSch Marl-Frentrop e.V.
Schwelmer SV e.V.

SpSch Wethmar e.V.

SC Bredenbruch

SV Allenbach e.V.

296,2
300,2
299,5
296,9
294,9
299,2
294,6
2951
2947
293,9
294,0
2951
294.8
293,8
292,9
293,3
291,4
292,8
293,7
293,2
290,0
293,3
289,9
287,2
290,8
289,4
283,3
283,4
276,9
277,6

12
15

10
13
10

10
10

12
10
10
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